
BOOKSHOPS IN EAST ANGLIA 
(Suffolk, Colchester and Norwich) 

 
Aldeburgh 

 
Aldeburgh Bookshop 
42 High Street, Aldeburgh IP15 5AB 
01728 452 389 
www.aldeburghbookshop.co.uk/ 
johnandmary@aldeburghbookshop.co.uk 

 
Beccles 

 
Besleys Books 
4 Blyburgate, Beccles NR34 9TA 
01502 715 762 
www.besleysbooks.demon.co.uk 

 
Bury St Edmunds 

 
Waterstones 
36 Butter Market, Bury St Edmunds  
IP33 1DW 
01284 750 877 
burystedmunds@waterstones.com 
 
Waterstones 
Arc Shopping Centre, Bury St Edmunds  
IP33 3FB 
01284 750 726 
burystedmundsarccentre@waterstones.com 

 
Colchester 

 
Waterstones 
Foursquare 
12-13 High Street, Colchester CO1 1DA 
01206 561 307 
colchester@waterstones.com 

 
The Colchester Bookshop 
7 Trinity Street, Colchester CO1 1QN 
01206 502 218 
books@gfb.uk.net 

 
Diss 

 
Diss Publishing Bookshop 
40 Mere Street, Diss IP22 4AH 
01379 644 612 
www.disspublishing.co.uk 
sales@disspublishing.co.uk 

 
 

Felixstowe 
 
Magpie Books 
36 Hamilton Road, Felixstowe  
IP11 7BB 
01394 279 823 
 

Framlingham 
 
Framlingham Book Shop 
19 Market Hill, Framlingham  
IP13 9BB 
01728 723 046 
 

Hadleigh 
 
Hadleigh Book Shop 
Victoria House, Market Place, Hadleigh 
IP7 5DL 
01434 320 103 
 
Into Books 
112 High St, Hadleigh  
IP7 5EL 
01473 827 255 
 

Halesworth 
 
Halesworth Bookshop 
42 Thoroughfare, Halesworth  
IP19 8AR 
01986 873 840 
www.hive.co.uk 

 
Ipswich 

 
Waterstones 
15-19 Buttermarket, Ipswich  
IP1 1BQ 
01473 289 044 
ipswich@waterstones.com 

 
Lowestoft 

 
Waterstones 
98 London Road North, Lowestoft  
NR32 1ET 
01502 588 909 
lowestoft@waterstones.com 

 
 
 



Norwich 
 
The Book Hive 
53 London Street, Norwich NR2 1HL 
01603 219 268 
contact@thebookhive.co.uk 
 
City Bookshop 
10 Davey Place, Norwich NR2 1PQ 
01603 626 113 
info@citybookshopnorwich.co.uk 

 
Waterstones 
11-17 Castle Street, Norwich NR2 1PB 
01603 767 292 
norwich@waterstones.com 

 
Saxmundham 

 
Chapel Books 
The Street, Westleton, Saxmundham,  
IP17 3AA 
www.chapelbooks.com 
bks@chapelbooks.com 

 
 

Southwold 
 
Southwold Books 
69 High Street, Southwold IP18 6DS 
01502 722 873 
enquiries@southwoldbooks.co.uk 

 
Sudbury 

 
Kestrel Bookshop 
10-12 Friars Street, Sudbury CO10 2AA 
01787 372 735 
 

Woodbridge 
 
Browsers Bookshop 
60 Thoroughfare, Woodbridge 
01394 388 890 
www.browsersbookshop.co.uk/ 
browsers@browsersbookshop.com 

 
 

 


